## Award Winning Country Music Entertainment News Show



**NASHVILLE INSIDER** is a fast-paced syndicated Country Music Entertainment News series. With new episodes airing each week, this compelling program, now in its 4th season, gives the **NASHVILLE INSIDER** viewers a passage to all things country music. We go behind the scenes to

provide access to fans' favorite artists and country music's hottest events to deliver the latest in trending headlines and social media.



We provide up-to-the-minute reporting, making **NASHVILLE INSIDER** the go-to-source for country-inspired news and information, and the only TV series of its kind direct from Music City.

From A-listers to traditional troubadours to premiere parties, red carpet award shows, #1 celebrations, music video shoots, and backstage access, NASHVILLE INSIDER's dynamic hosts and reporters feature the stories behind the hit songs, the hit song makers, and the hit songwriters to share who's who and who's on the move among burgeoning artists and music makers. Creating mass viewer appeal for a wide and diverse male and female audience is what NASHVILLE INSIDER is all about.

88 Broadcast Stations 6 Cable/Satellite Networks NASHVILLE INSIDER is seen by 500,000+ viewers each week.

A premier destination for the artists and musicians to give their fans a first hand look at their new projects and to share all that is happening inside of their world, **NASHVILLE INSIDER** is the TV series to tune into to get the scoop on what's happening this week in country music! It's entertaining, and it's a whole bunch of fun!

## NASHVILLE INSIDER airs 52 weeks of 30 minute episodes annually





www.NashvilleInsider.tv

Jeff Moseley - Executive Producer 615-414-5420 jeff@nashvilleinsider.tv Uploads Via Drop Box Michael Glynn - Executive Producer 781-647-7800 michael@nashvilleinsider.tv